Farnell Page 353 Date: 04-09-06 time:21:28
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

229384
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ + + + +
E1L31-3B0A2 423-7821 101.00 – – – – – – – –
E1L31-AG0A2. 423-7833 101.00 – – – – – – – –
E1L31-AC1A2 423-7845 101.00 – – – – – – – –
E1L33-3B0A2-02. 423-7857‡ 101.00 – – – – – – – –
E1L33-3G0A2-02. 423-7869‡ 101.00 – – – – – – – –
E1L35-3B0A2-02. 423-7870‡ 101.00 – – – – – – – –
E1L35-3G0A2-02. 423-7882‡ 101.00 – – – – – – – –
E1L33-3B0A2-02 105-7090● 101.00 – – – – – – – –
E1L33-3G0A2-02 105-7092● 101.00 – – – – – – – –
E1L35-3B0A2-02 105-7093● 101.00 – – – – – – – –
E1L35-3G0A2-02 105-7094● 101.00 – – – – – – – –